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Prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno - zima - 2010
Zrenjanin, 19. - 21.3.2010

Event 18 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
20.3.2010 - 10:20 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

Kadeti

1. DRAGANOV C, Katarina 95 Proleter 27.66 669 A
2. REPMAN, Rebeka 94 Feniks 27.71 665 A
3. DRAGANOV C, Stefanija 94 Proleter 27.92 650 A
4. BASIC, Milana 95 Vojvodina 28.62 604 B
5. IVANCEVIC, Milica 94 Vojvodina 28.88 588 B
6. OLAH, Jelena 95 Vojvodina 29.04 578 B
7. VUKOBRAT, Tamara 95 Vojvodina 29.48 552
8. SEFEROVIC, Masa 94 Beograd 29.96 526
9. RADMILOVIC, Sara 94 Beograd 30.14 517

10. KAZIMIROVIC, Jelena 95 Partizan 30.34 507
11. KAPOR, Jelena 94 Partizan 30.35 506
12. DJOKIC, Zorana 95 Vracar 30.51 498
13. ZURZ BUGARIC, Danijela 95 Proleter 30.69 490
14. MARKOVIC, Sara 95 Delfin 30.77 486
15. GRBIC, Milica 95 Partizan 30.98 476
15. KOVACEVIC, Teodora 95 Vojvodina 30.98 476
17. JEFTIC, Marina 95 Proleter 31.14 469
18. PANDUROV, Nina 95 Proleter 31.76 442
19. TAPIC, Milica 95 Vracar 33.00 394
20. BOJIC, Milana 94 11.april 33.19 387

Omladinci

1. VUKANOVIC, Tijana 92 Vojvodina 26.74 740 A
2. GROZDANIC, Jelena 93 Jagodina 28.80 593 B
3. PETROVIC, Jelena 93 Partizan 28.91 586 B
4. GAZIKALOVIC, Ivana 92 Partizan 29.06 577 R
5. CORDASIC, Ivana 93 Proleter 29.69 541
6. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Ana 93 Jagodina 29.98 525
7. MILENKOVIC, Andrijana 93 Jagodina 30.22 513
8. HADZIC, Mia 93 11.april 31.01 475
9. BODIROGA, Teodora 93 11.april 32.27 421

10. VULETIC, Andrea 93 Banat 34.50 345

Apsolutno

1. VUKANOVIC, Tijana 92 Vojvodina 26.74 740 A
2. NAJDANOVSKI, Miroslava 88 Proleter 26.78 737 A
3. DRAGANOV C, Katarina 95 Proleter 27.66 669 A
4. REPMAN, Rebeka 94 Feniks 27.71 665 A
5. SENJI, Monika 91 Kiknda 27.84 656 A
6. DRAGANOV C, Stefanija 94 Proleter 27.92 650 A
7. NENEZIC, Sara 96 Vojvodina 28.02 643 A
8. DIMITRIJEVIC, Marina 96 Novi Sad 28.53 610 A
9. BASIC, Milana 95 Vojvodina 28.62 604 B

10. MILOVIC, Sandra 89 Vojvodina 28.74 596 B
11. GROZDANIC, Jelena 93 Jagodina 28.80 593 B
12. IVANCEVIC, Milica 94 Vojvodina 28.88 588 B
13. PETROVIC, Jelena 93 Partizan 28.91 586 B
14. TINTAR, Tijana 91 Kiknda 29.01 580 B
15. OLAH, Jelena 95 Vojvodina 29.04 578 B
16. CRVENKO, Aleksandra 96 Vojvodina 29.05 577 B
17. GAZIKALOVIC, Ivana 92 Partizan 29.06 577 R
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Prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno - zima - 2010
Zrenjanin, 19. - 21.3.2010

Event 18, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Apsolutno

Rank YB Time Pts

18. RADUJKO, Aleksandra 96 Kiknda 29.35 560 R
19. VUKOBRAT, Tamara 95 Vojvodina 29.48 552
20. CIRIC, JANA 97 Sveti Nikola 29.56 548
21. CORDASIC, Ivana 93 Proleter 29.69 541
22. STANJEVIC, Dijana 97 Vracar 29.82 534
23. COJIC, NINA 98 Sveti Nikola 29.93 528
24. SEFEROVIC, Masa 94 Beograd 29.96 526
25. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Ana 93 Jagodina 29.98 525
26. RADMILOVIC, Sara 94 Beograd 30.14 517
27. MILENKOVIC, Andrijana 93 Jagodina 30.22 513
28. MATIC, Marina 96 Becej 30.33 507
29. KAZIMIROVIC, Jelena 95 Partizan 30.34 507
30. KAPOR, Jelena 94 Partizan 30.35 506
31. DJOKIC, Zorana 95 Vracar 30.51 498
32. ZURZ BUGARIC, Danijela 95 Proleter 30.69 490
33. MARKOVIC, Sara 95 Delfin 30.77 486
34. GRBIC, Milica 95 Partizan 30.98 476
34. KOVACEVIC, Teodora 95 Vojvodina 30.98 476
36. HADZIC, Mia 93 11.april 31.01 475
37. JEFTIC, Marina 95 Proleter 31.14 469
38. PANDUROV, Nina 95 Proleter 31.76 442
39. GAZDIC, Milka 97 Polet 31.83 439
40. BODIROGA, Teodora 93 11.april 32.27 421
41. STEFANOVIC, Marijana 96 Becej 32.30 420
42. TAPIC, Milica 95 Vracar 33.00 394
43. BOJIC, Milana 94 11.april 33.19 387
44. DIMIC, Jelena 89 Swim Star 2000 34.36 349
45. VULETIC, Andrea 93 Banat 34.50 345
46. RELIC, Emilija 97 Swim Star 2000 38.24 253
47. CEJOVIC, Tijana 97 Swim Star 2000 42.48 185


